
                                         
 
Entrée 
 
Pan Rolls - set of 2  
Crepes filled with slow cooked meat or vege 
crumbed and deep fried. 
VEG or Chicken                                                           
Beef or fish 
 
Stuffed (Godumba) Roti  LF 
Little Roti parcels with a savory filling 
Fish, Beef or Vege/Vegan 

Curry Puffs - set of 2   LF 
Savory filling in a shortbread dough (hand made) 
Vegetarian, Beef, Chicken or fish 
Spinach & Ricotta puffs -Seat of 2 (hand made) 

 
Ceylonese Devilled Chicken  (Hot)  GF/LF 
 
Ceylon Fries (Chips smothered in Beef, chicken 
or Vegetarian curry sauce, topped with our 
spiced yoghurt) VEGAN Options available 

Loaded Fries -  (Vegan option available)   

(Stake fries loaded with slow cooked curry, our 

special yoghurt sauce and Aioli) 

Chicken Or Vegetarian  

Beef, Pork, Lamb      

Beef or Fish Buns 
 
Panko Calamari Rings with Aioli and chips 

 

Onion Rings with Aioli 

 

Vegetable Spring Rolls (Set of 6) Vegan 

 

Cheesy Jalapeno Poppers (set of 8)      

 

Hot Chips with tomato sauce  

Potato Wedges with Sour cream and sweet chilli 

 
Double battered crispy Spicy Prawns, Potato 
wedges & Aioli (set of 8) 
 
Hot Garlic Butter calamari (HOT) 

Hot Garlic Butter Oyster Mushrooms 
GF/LF/Vegan (Hot) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.50 

9.50 

 
6.00 
 
 
 
6.00 
 
 
6.00 

22.00 

 

14.00 

 

 

18.00 

20.00 

5.00 

18.00 

14.00 

14.00 

18.00 

10.00 

14.00 

20.00 

 

22.00 

19.00 

 
 

 

 

Dessert 
Sticky Date Pudding  with ice cream   

Double Scoop of Ice Cream -  
Vanilla $7 Mango $8      Chocolate $7 
Toppings $1.00  : 
Caramel/Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry 

Large Jam Donut  
 
Fresh Crepes with Ice cream and Berries  

Gluten Free Passionfruit Cheesecake 

Watalappan GF/LF 
Palm sugar. Egg and coconut cream custard 

2 Honey Hoppers with Palm trickle  and 
Icecream 
 
Chocolate Biscuit Pudding LF 
Ceylon Marie Biscuits layered with margarine 
and coco powder 

Mini Churros with Chocolate dip 

Affogato  
Double scoop of Vanilla Ice cream, Frangelico 
or Baileys and freshly brewed coffee   
 

 
$13 Kids Meals – Under 12 years only  

Inhouse crumbed Popcorn chicken and chips  
Creamy pasta of the day with side salad or Chips 
Mac & Cheese Balls with Chips 

Crispy Battered fish and chips 

Calamari Rings and chips 

 
Check out our share meals and 
banquette options  
 
All you Can eat Buffets on 
Wednesday/Saturday nights and Saturday 
Lunch 
Live Music on the Last Saturday of the Month 
with Buffet 

 

 
 
 
 
 

12.00 

 

 

 

5.00 

12.00 

7.00 

7.00 

 

10.00 

 
7.00 
 
 
12.00 

 
14.00 

    



Mains 
Authentic Ceylon Rice & Curry-  LF/GF  
fluffy Basmati Rice accompanied by 2 veggie 
curries, Raita & condiments   
Vegetarian or Vegan        
Chicken  
Beef or Pork 
Lamb or Fish       
Add a Roti for $4.50 
 
Biryani– LF/GF Savory Rice with Cashew curry, 
Boiled egg, Pickle, Raita on a banana leaf.  
Vegetarian, Vegan  
Chicken Curry 
Tandoori Chicken, Beef or Pork  
Fish, Lamb or Goat meat on bone with Dairy 
 
Ceylon Yellow Rice –  GF/LF  Fragrant Rice 
cooked in coconut milk served with Potatoes 
curry, Boiled egg, Pickle, onion relish, Raita and 
ball cutlets – Add roti for $4.50  
Vegetarian, Vegan or Chicken Curry                                                       
Tandoori Chicken, Beef or Pork   
Lamb, Fish or Goat meat on bone with Dairy 
 
Naasi Goreng –- Rice cooked in seafood stock 

tossed with fresh vegetables served with fried 

egg and Devilled Chicken (HOT) GF/LF 

 
Kottu Roti- Shredded Roti with fresh vegetables 

and a choice of curry and egg. Chopped on a flat 

grill with metal on metal sound –  

Add cheese $3     or    Bacon $3 

Veg or Vegan 

Curry chicken  

Beef or pork 

Lamb, Fish or Crab  

Half Rice & Half Curry-  GF/LF   One curry of your 

choice and rice only (vege & Vegan options- 2 

curries)  Add a roti $4.50 

Vegetarian or vegan  

Chicken curry or Butter Chicken 

Beef or Pork   

Lamb, Fish or Goat meat on bone with Dairy 
 
Crispy Hopper Deal   GF/LF 
 (Crepes in a shape of a bowl made with rice 
flour ) 3 Plain and 1 Egg hopper with Dhal and 
coconut sambol  
Vegetarian/Vegan                                                          
Chicken Curry  
Beef or Pork curry 
Lamb, Fish or Goat meat on bone with Dairy 

 
 
 

18.00 
19.00 
21.00 
22.00 
 
 
 
 
18.50 
20.00 
21.50 
23.00 
 
 

 

20.00 
21.50 
23.00 
 
 
22.00 
 

 

 

 

19.50 
20.50 
22.00 
23.00 
 

 
 
 
18.00 
19.50 
21.50 
23.00 
 

 

 

19.00 
20.50 
22.00 
23.00 

String Hoppers-  GF/LF   12 Little parcels of 

steamed strings With dhal and fresh coconut 

sambol –- Add a boiled egg for $3 

Vegan or Vegetarian   

Chicken 

Beef or Pork 

Lamb, Fish or Goat- meat on bone with Dairy 

Roti and Curry  with Dhal & Sambol LF 

2x roti paratha or 3 coconut Roties  

Vegetarian or Vegan    

Chicken     

Beef or Pork  

Lamb, Fish or Goat- meat on bone with Dairy 

Creamy Cheese Garlic Prawn on Rice GF 

With a salad of the day 

Tandoori Chicken Maryland bone in & side salad 

of the day  GF/LF    Add a Roti or Rice $4.50 

String hopper Kottu  (GF/LF)   

Add cheese $3 or Bacon $3 

Shredded string hoppers with fresh vegetables, 

egg and a choice of curry. Chopped on a flat grill 

with metal on metal sound 

Veg or Vegan 

Curry chicken  

Beef, pork or Tandoori Chicken on bone 

Lamb, Fish or Crab  
 
Fried Rice with Chilli paste GF/LF Basmati Rice 
tossed with fresh vegetables and egg 
accompanied by  Sweet & Sour Pork, sweet & sour 
chicken or Devilled chicken 
Vege and Egg 
Mixed Meat 
Seafood 
 
Village Pack  (GF/LF avaialable) 
3 veggies with a meat and seafood on a bed of 
fragrant rice with ball cutlets and sambol.  

Vegetarian (4 veggies) 

Lamprais Dutch influenced Burgher style.  
Rice cooked in chicken stock made on site, served 
in a banana leaf accompanied by Ash plantain, 
Eggplant pickle, onion relish, Shrimp paste, ball 
cutlet. Mixed meat curry or a meat of your choice. 

 

 

 
19.00 

21.50 
22.50 
23.50 
 

 
 
18.00 
19.00 
20.50 
23.00 
 
20.00 
 

 

18.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19.50 
20.50 
22.00 

23.50 

 

 

 

20.00 

18.00 

22.50 
23.50 
 

24.00 

 

22.00 

24.00 
 
 



 

  
 
 


