

## Entrée

		Dessert	
Pan Rolls - set of 2		Sticky Date Pudding with ice cream	12.00
Crepes filled with slow cooked meat or vege		Sticky Date I adding With Ice cream	
crumbed and deep fried.	8.50	Double Scoop of Ice Cream -	
VEG or Chicken		Vanilla \$7 Mango \$8 Chocolate \$7	
Beef or fish	9.50	Toppings \$1.00:	
		Caramel/Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry	
Stuffed (Godumba) Roti LF	6.00	•	
Little Roti parcels with a savory filling		Large Jam Donut	5.00
Fish, Beef or Vege/Vegan			12.00
Curry Puffs - set of 2 LF	6.00	Fresh Crepes with Ice cream and Berries	
Savory filling in a shortbread dough (hand made)	0.00	Gluten Free Passionfruit Cheesecake	7.00
Vegetarian, Beef, Chicken or fish		Giuteii i iee rassioiii uit Cheesecake	
Spinach & Ricotta puffs -Seat of 2 (hand made)	6.00	Watalappan GF/LF	
Spiriacii & Nicotta puns -Scat of 2 (nana made)	0.00	Palm sugar. Egg and coconut cream custard	
Ceylonese Devilled Chicken (Hot) GF/LF	22.00		
Ceylonese Devined Chicken (Hot) GF/LF		2 Honey Hoppers with Palm trickle and	10.00
Ceylon Fries (Chips smothered in Beef, chicken	14.00	Icecream	
or Vegetarian curry sauce, topped with our	14.00		
spiced yoghurt) VEGAN Options available		Chocolate Biscuit Pudding LF	7.00
		Ceylon Marie Biscuits layered with margarine	
Loaded Fries - (Vegan option available)		and coco powder	
(Stake fries loaded with slow cooked curry, our		Mini Churros with Chocolate dip	12.00
special yoghurt sauce and Aioli)	18.00	Willi Charles with chocolate dip	
Chicken Or Vegetarian		Affogato	14.00
Beef, Pork, Lamb	20.00	Double scoop of Vanilla Ice cream, Frangelico	
, ,		or Baileys and freshly brewed coffee	
Beef or Fish Buns	5.00		
Panko Calamari Rings with Aioli and chips	18.00	440 1/1   24	
		\$13 Kids Meals – Under 12 years only	
Onion Rings with Aioli	14.00	Inhouse crumbed Popcorn chicken and chips	
		Creamy pasta of the day with side salad or Chips	
Vegetable Spring Rolls (Set of 6) Vegan		Mac & Cheese Balls with Chips	
	14.00	Crispy Battered fish and chips	
Cheesy Jalapeno Poppers (set of 8)		Calamari Rings and chips	
cheesy Jaiapello Poppers (set of o)	18.00		
and the state of t	10.00	Check out our share meals and	
Hot Chips with tomato sauce	10.00	banquette options	
Potato Wedges with Sour cream and sweet chilli	14.00	bandoone obnone	
•	14.00	All a Carrel B Water	
Double battered crispy Spicy Prawns, Potato	20.00	All you Can eat Buffets on	
wedges & Aioli (set of 8)	20.00	Wednesday/Saturday nights and Saturday	
<u> </u>		Lunch	
Hot Garlic Butter calamari (HOT)	22.00	Live Music on the Last Saturday of the Month	
Hot Garlic Butter Oyster Mushrooms	10.00	with Buffet	
GF/LF/Vegan (Hot)	19.00		
Gr/Lr/ vegan (not)			







Mains		String Hoppers- GF/LF 12 Little parcels of	
Authentic Ceylon Rice & Curry- LF/GF		steamed strings With dhal and fresh coconut	
fluffy Basmati Rice accompanied by 2 veggie		sambol Add a boiled egg for \$3	
curries, Raita & condiments		Vegan or Vegetarian	19.00
Vegetarian or Vegan	18.00	Chicken	21.50
Chicken	19.00	Beef or Pork	22.50
Beef or Pork	21.00	Lamb, Fish or Goat- meat on bone with Dairy	23.50
Lamb or Fish	22.00	·	_5.55
Add a Roti for \$4.50		Roti and Curry with Dhal & Sambol LF	
		2x roti paratha or 3 coconut Roties	
Biryani- LF/GF Savory Rice with Cashew curry,		Vegetarian or Vegan	18.00
Boiled egg, Pickle, Raita on a banana leaf.		Chicken	19.00
Vegetarian, Vegan	18.50	Beef or Pork	20.50
Chicken Curry	20.00	Lamb, Fish or Goat- meat on bone with Dairy	23.00
Tandoori Chicken, Beef or Pork	21.50	Creamy Cheese Garlic Prawn on Rice GF	
Fish, Lamb or Goat meat on bone with Dairy	23.00		20.00
Contan Vallana Diag. CE/LE Engagest Diag.		With a salad of the day	
Ceylon Yellow Rice – GF/LF Fragrant Rice cooked in coconut milk served with Potatoes		Tandoori Chicken Maryland bone in & side salad	
curry, Boiled egg, Pickle, onion relish, Raita and		of the day GF/LF Add a Roti or Rice \$4.50	18.50
ball cutlets – Add roti for \$4.50		•	
Vegetarian, Vegan or Chicken Curry	20.00	String hopper Kottu (GF/LF)	
Tandoori Chicken, Beef or Pork	21.50	Add cheese \$3 or Bacon \$3	
Lamb, Fish or Goat meat on bone with Dairy	23.00	Shredded string hoppers with fresh vegetables,	
,		egg and a choice of curry. Chopped on a flat grill	
Naasi Goreng Rice cooked in seafood stock		with metal on metal sound	
tossed with fresh vegetables served with fried	22.00	Veg or Vegan	19.50
egg and Devilled Chicken (HOT) GF/LF		Curry chicken	20.50
, , , ,		Beef, pork or Tandoori Chicken on bone	22.00
Kottu Roti- Shredded Roti with fresh vegetables		Lamb, Fish or Crab	23.50
and a choice of curry and egg. Chopped on a flat			
grill with metal on metal sound –		Fried Rice with Chilli paste GF/LF Basmati Rice	
Add cheese \$3 or Bacon \$3		tossed with fresh vegetables and egg	
Veg or Vegan	19.50	accompanied by Sweet & Sour Pork, sweet & sour	20.00
Curry chicken	20.50	chicken or Devilled chicken	
Beef or pork	22.00	Vege and Egg Mixed Meat	
Lamb, Fish or Crab	23.00	Seafood	23.50
Half Rice & Half Curry- GF/LF One curry of your		Scaroou	
•		Village Pack (GF/LF avaialable)	24.00
choice and rice only (vege & Vegan options- 2		3 veggies with a meat and seafood on a bed of	24.00
curries) Add a roti \$4.50		fragrant rice with ball cutlets and sambol.	
Vegetarian or vegan	18.00	Vegetarian (4 veggies)	22.00
Chicken curry or Butter Chicken	19.50		
Beef or Pork	21.50	Lamprais Dutch influenced Burgher style.	24.00
Lamb, Fish or Goat meat on bone with Dairy	23.00	Rice cooked in chicken stock made on site, served	
Crisma Harran David CE/LE		in a banana leaf accompanied by Ash plantain,	
Crispy Hopper Deal GF/LF		Eggplant pickle, onion relish, Shrimp paste, ball	
(Crepes in a shape of a bowl made with rice flour) 3 Plain and 1 Egg hopper with Dhal and		cutlet. Mixed meat curry or a meat of your choice.	
coconut sambol			
Vegetarian/Vegan	19.00		
Chicken Curry	20.50		
	20.30		

22.00

23.00

**Beef or Pork curry** 

Lamb, Fish or Goat meat on bone with Dairy